LOW COST MINI TRANSMITTERS
NEW MINI TRANSMITTERS
1002PIT-5A 1002PT-5A
Dimensions
OEM Design
These new miniature transmitters for differential pressure
measurement are designed primarily for OEM liquid or

P=Piston  D=Diaphragm  I=Indicator  T=Transmitter
*A DIN 43650 Form “C” (8 mm) is standard (mating connector supplied on request)
How to Order
Select from each of the applicable categories to construct a model number. Use the model number when
ordering or obtaining additional information and pricing from Orange Research or your local distributor.
Reordering? You must supply the Part Number from your instrument label.
Sample Indicator Transmitter Model Number
1002PIT – 3A – 1M – T3 0-10 psid,  V
Model
1002PT
1002PIT
1020DT
1020DIT
Pressure Body
ß3A = manifold back ports
4A = 1/8” NPT back ports
5A = 1/8” NPT bottom ports
Note: A = Aluminum
Dial Case
(optional)
1M = 1” molded lens
Transmitter
Output
T3 = current
T4 = voltage
Range (psid)
0-25" H2O;  0-1, 0-2, 0-3,
0-4, 0-5, 0-8, 0-10, 0-15,
0-20, 0-25, 0-30, 0-35,
0-40, 0-50, 0-60, 0-75 psid
Options
Model 1002:
Special Seals
(Buna-N standard):
V = Viton
Model 1020:
Special Diaphragm & Seals
(Buna-N standard):
E = EPDM
F = Fluorosilicone
V = Viton
1002PIT — — — ,3A 1M T3 0-10 psid V
NEW MINI TRANSMITTERS
140 Cascade Blvd, Milford CT 06460
Tel: 203-877-5657, Toll Free: 1-800-989-5657
Fax: 203-783-9546, Email: info@orangeresearch.com